Price list valid from 01.04.2023
Training packages for inhouse trainings

MTM-Practitioner

MTM-1® Base 640,- €
MTM-1® Base (e-learning) 1.200,- €
MTM-1® (without manual) 300 - €
Free of charge if MTM-1® Base (on-site attendance) and MTM-1® are ordered together. !
MTM-HWD® 480,- €
MTM-SD® 640,- €
MTM-2® 640,- €
MTM-UAS® 640,- €
MTM-UAS® (e-learning) 1.200,- €
MTM-Logistics 640,- €
MTM-Logistics (Standard Operations) 640,- €
MTM-MEK® 640,- €
MTM-0S (Office System) 640,- €
C-Values 375,- €
MTM-Practitioner 480,- €
MTM-Practitioner Refresher (each Process Building Block System) 480,- €
MTM-Practitioner Refresher (without training material) 300,- €
Refresher in a Process Building Block System or EAWS 480,- €
EAWS®-Practitioner
EAWS® 640,- €
EAWS®-Practitioner 480,- €
EAWS®-Practitioner Refresher 480,- €
EAWS®-Practitioner Refresher (without training material) 300,- €
MTM-Instructor
MTM-Instructor 640,- €
License Courses for MTM-Instructors (MTM-1®, MTM-SD®, MTM-2®, MTM-UAS®, MTM-MEK®) 480,- €
License Course for MTM-Instructors (C-Values) 375,- €
EAWS®-Instructor
EAWS®-Instructor 640,- €
Lizenzlehrgang EAWS® 480,- €
Other trainings
ProKon 320,- €
Process Architecture 480,- €
MTM and Value Stream 640,- €
MTM Visual Inspection 480,- €
Basics in Ergonomics 480,- €
Integral Ergonomic Assessment 480,- €
Ergonomic Assessment with MTM 480,- €
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Workshops
Duration: 1 day; daily rate without material and travel expenses

Miscellaneous
Re-examination

Daily rate for
Instructor
Senior Instructor
Chief Instructor

Subsistence and travel expenses fixed price for Germany
1 day

2 days

3 days

4 days

5 days

Subsistence and travel expenses fixed price for Europe
1 day

2 days

3 days

4 days

5 days

Packaging and shipping costs flat rate for Germany
each 5 participants

Packaging and shipping costs flat rate outside Germany
The costs will be charged as evidenced by receipts.

1.750,- €

225,- €

1.500,- €
1.750,- €
1.950,- €

550,- €
550,- €
700,- €
850,- €
950,- €

750,- €
750,- €
1.000,- €
1.250,- €
1.500,- €

20,- €

Do not hesitate and ask for a customized training offer: academy@mtm.org

References:
Prices for other training packages on request.

A training package contains - depending on the module - different items and services: training material, use of presentation slides,
training videos, hardware, software, worksystem descriptions for the videos, USB-stick, data cards, repetition questions, forms,
application and examination fee, certificate, confirmation of participation, cards. Daily rates for an instructor are not included in the

training packages.

Instructors have free-of-charge access to a protected area on https://training.mtm.org/?lang=en to download additional information for

running a training.

For every in-house training one invoice will be issued. For every additional invoice required by the customer (e. g. addressed to different

locations or departments) an extra fee will be charged.
Packing and shipment costs are not included in the training packages.
Pursuant to § 4 Ziff. 22 "Umsatzsteuergesetz" (VAT law) no VAT is added.

GTC see: https://mtm.org/en/gtc
Subject to change/status: 13.07.2023/FIN
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